
2009/2010 Approvals Approved SIB returned Balance

Funding carried forward from 2008/2009 £1,199 £1,199

Returned funding, breakdown below £3,156

Sunderland East Events Budget 07.04.08 £3,156

Approval SIB Allocation Approvals Balance

Budget Allocation for 2009/2010 £277,456 £277,456

Balance £277,456 £281,811

2009/2010 Approvals

Approval 

Date SIP Allocation Approvals Balance

Budget Allocation for 2009/2010 £227,293 £0 £227,293

Hendon £56,823 £0 £56,823

Millfield £56,823 £0 £56,823

Ryhope £56,823 £0 £56,823

St Michaels £56,823 £0 £56,823

Balance £227,293 £0 £227,293

NB:-wards eligible for SIP funding Hendon, Millfield, St Michaels and Ryhope wards only 

2009/2010 Approvals

Community 

Chest 

Allocation 

2009/2010

Unclaimed/  

Uncommitted 

Community 

Chest  Approvals Balance

Budget Allocation for 2009/2010

Hendon £10,000 £250 £9,159 £1,091

Millfield £10,000 £532 £8,225 £2,307

Ryhope £10,000 £2,708 £2,000 £10,708

St Michael's £10,000 £1,570 £3,861 £7,709

Doxford £10,000 £2,835 £3,900 £8,935

Total £50,000 £7,895 £27,145 £30,750

Annex 2:  SIB: Sunderland East SIB Statement 7 September  2009 

SIP: Sunderland East Statement 7 September 2009 

Community Chest: Sunderland East Statement 7 September 2009 


